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1 5156516 AGOPR/2020/0001276 21/02/2020 PIUMI FABRIZIO 33.000,00 26.400,00 39,00 RE 26.400,00

2 5157864 AGOPR/2020/0001238 21/02/2020 BIANCHI GIUSEPPE 20.768,34 16.614,67 36,00 FE 43.014,67

3 5156371 AGOPR/2020/0001251 21/02/2020 AZIENDA AGRICOLA LUSETTI ANDREA 22.768,48 18.214,78 36,00 MO 61.229,45

4 5156553 AGOPR/2020/0000710 12/02/2020 GOVONI PIERLUIGI 26.510,00 21.208,00 36,00 FE 82.437,45

5 5156693 AGOPR/2020/0001066 19/02/2020 QUAGLIATO NIRVANA 47.787,23 38.229,78 36,00 FE 120.667,23

6 5156479 AGOPR/2020/0001236 21/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ARCADIA S.S. 105.864,70 84.691,76 36,00 FE 205.358,99

7 5156524 AGOPR/2020/0001197 20/02/2020 ZANETTI PAOLO 116.585,30 93.268,24 36,00 FE 298.627,23

8 5156927 AGOPR/2020/0001196 20/02/20 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ECOTER S.S. 236.297,00 189.037,60 36,00 RA 487.664,83

9 5157380 AGOPR/2020/0001300 21/02/2020 ZAGNONI GIULIANO 27.263,00 21.810,40 34,95 MO 509.475,23

10 5156790 AGOPR/2020/0001053 19/02/20 MONTANARI MANUEL 8.322,27 6.657,82 33,00 RA 516.133,05

11 5157895 AGOPR/2020/0001052 19/02/20 AZ. AGR. GIAN LUIGI FERLINI 9.290,10 7.432,08 33,00 RA 523.565,13

12 5157318 AGOPR/2020/0001199 20/02/2020 CAVICCHI ANGELO 11.512,15 9.209,72 33,00 FE 532.774,85

13 5157949 AGOPR/2020/0001194 20/02/20 CORTESI MAURO 15.229,92 12.183,94 33,00 RA 544.958,79

14 5156249 AGOPR/2020/0000589 07/02/20

COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA BRACCIANTI DI FUSIGNANO 

SOCIETA' COOPERATIVAAGRICOLA PER AZIONI IN 

SIGLA "C.A.B FUSIGNANO SOC.COOP. AGR. P.A."

20.214,00 16.171,20 33,00 RA 561.129,99

15 5157422 AGOPR/2020/1167 20/02/2020 CA' DEL LARDO SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 23.052,50 18.442,00 33,00 BO 579.571,99

16 5156517 AGOPR/2020/0000909 17/02/20 BOSI DAVIDE 23.083,64 18.466,91 33,00 RA 598.038,90

17 5156147 AGOPR/2020/640 10/02/2020 ULIVI UGO 25.468,12 20.374,50 33,00 FC 618.413,40

18 5155863 AGOPR/2020/0000641 10/02/20 SAN CRISTOFORO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 30.881,25 24.705,00 33,00 RA 643.118,40

19 5157984 AGOPR/2020/0001287 21/02/20
AZ. AGR. GIGETTO LONGANESI DI LONGANESI 

GABRIELE
41.720,31 33.376,25 33,00 RA 676.494,65

20 5158321 AGOPR/2020/0001307 21/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA BAGARINA S.R.L. 53.250,00 42.600,00 33,00 FE 719.094,65

21 5157729 AGOPR/2020/0001222 20/02/2020 GAVIOLI MAURO 104.287,15 83.429,72 33,00 MO 802.524,37

22 5155897 AGOPR/2020/0001192 20/02/20 BACCHINI STEFANO E ALFREDO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 106.618,38 85.294,70 33,00 RA 887.819,07

23 5155684 AGOPR/2020/914 17/02/2020 CALANDRINI MARINO 44.587,50 35.670,00 32,16 FC 923.489,07

24 5156300

AGOPR/2020/0000518

RETTIFICA 

AGOPR/2020/0001067  

17/02/2020

RETTIFICA   

19/02/2020

MINARDI LUCA 6.155,38 4.924,30 32,00 RA 928.413,37

25 5156697 AGOPR/2020/0000584 06/02/2020 LIGABUE RITA 7.800,00 6.240,00 32,00 MO 934.653,37

26 5156112 AGOPR/2020/0001080 19/02/2020 LUGLI LUCIANO 12.451,36 9.961,09 32,00 MO 944.614,46

27 5155691 AGOPR/2020/0001285 21/02/2020 MOLESINI SERGIO 18.469,24 14.775,39 32,00 MO 959.389,85

28 5155962 AGOPR/2020/0001121 20/02/2020 CORELLI ELENA 23.513,40 18.810,72 32,00 MO 978.200,57

https://agreagestione.regione.emilia-romagna.it/siag/gen/piazzetta_checkApplicativoApriDomanda.action?idDomanda=5156516
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29 5158289 AGOPR/2020/0001215 20/02/2020 ARES S.S. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 28.383,94 22.707,15 32,00 MO 1.000.907,72

30 5157900 AGOPR/2020/0001302 21/02/2020 ALDROVANDI ADRIANO 52.573,37 42.058,70 32,00 MO 1.042.966,42

31 5156781 AGOPR/2020/0001253 21/02/2020 AZ. AGR. DI RENZO ZANASI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 138.480,00 110.784,00 32,00 MO 1.153.750,42

32 5157726 AGOPR/2020/0001221 20/02/2020 BERTOLI STEFANO 172.136,13 137.708,90 32,00 MO 1.291.459,32

33 5158372 AGOPR/2020/0001301 21/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA GHIACCIAIA DI BARBOLINI

STEFANO S.S.
176.773,46 141.418,77 32,00 MO 1.432.878,09

34 5157094 AGOPR/2020/0001057 04/02/20 GORDINI LAURA 25.648,00 20.518,40 31,66 RA 1.453.396,49

35 5157260 AGOPR/2020/0001232 20/02/2020 TARTARI MIRCO 37.570,80 30.056,64 30,98 FE 1.483.453,13

36 5156315 AGOPR/2020/0000985 18/02/20

"COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA BRACCIANTI TERRITORIO 

RAVENNATE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA" IN 

SIGLA "C.A.B. TER.RA. SOC. COOP. AGR."

76.388,00 61.110,40 30,45 RA 1.544.563,53

37 5157568 AGOPR/2020/1256 21/02/2020 CLO' E PALLOTTI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 24.188,04 19.350,43 30,04 BO 1.563.913,96

38 5158271 AGOPR/2020/0001189 20/02/20 ANCONELLI LUCA 17.987,38 14.389,90 29,00 RA 1.578.303,86

39 5156526 AGOPR/2020/0001228 20/02/2020 GUZZO GIACOMO 18.224,05 14.579,24 29,00 FE 1.592.883,10

40 5157424 AGOPR/2020/1088 19/02/2020 MARANI  MASSIMO 19.298,39 15.438,71 29,00 BO 1.608.321,81

41 5156824 AGOPR/2020/1284 21/02/2020 DE BATTISTI MAURIZIO 23.500,31 18.800,25 29,00 BO 1.627.122,06

42 5155899 AGOPR/2020/805 14/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BRODO DI GIUGGIOLE S.R.L. 26.186,00 20.948,80 29,00 FC 1.648.070,86

43 5157477 AGOPR/2020/0001081 19/02/2020 PRANDINI PIERPAOLO 34.104,93 27.283,94 29,00 MO 1.675.354,80

44 5157349 AGOPR/2020/1249 21/02/2020 S.A.T. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 34.537,50 27.630,00 29,00 FC 1.702.984,80

45 5157178 AGOPR/2020/1234 21/02/2020 MONTANARI ANDREA 42.742,00 34.193,60 29,00 BO 1.737.178,40

46 5157655 AGOPR/2020/0001142 20/02/2020 GOLINELLI ANDREA 54.335,38 43.468,30 29,00 MO 1.780.646,70

47 5156276 AGOPR/2020/0000859 17/02/2020
AZ. AGR. GOVONI TIZIANO E CLAUDIA S.S. SOCIETA'

AGRICOLA
68.359,36 54.687,49 29,00 MO 1.835.334,19

48 5158301 AGOPR/2020/0001205 20/02/20
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ZANI ANTONIO E ALESSANDRO 

S.S.
96.624,00 77.299,20 29,00 RA 1.912.633,39

49 5156802 AGOPR/2020/0001255 21/02/2020 RICCHI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 101.271,95 81.017,56 29,00 MO 1.993.650,95

50 5156985 AGOPR/2020/0001124 20/02/2020 TUSINI GIORGIO 118.484,02 94.787,22 29,00 MO 2.088.438,17

51 5158303 AGOPR/2020/0001315 21/02/2020 STEFFANINI VICO 147.627,99 118.102,39 29,00 MO 2.206.540,56

52 5155872 AGOPR/2020/0000443 31/01/2020 AZ. AGR. NATALINI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 153.826,03 123.060,82 29,00 MO 2.329.601,38

53 5158293 AGOPR/2020/0001258 21/02/2020
AZIENDA AGRICOLA GAMBERINI S.S. SOCIETA'

AGRICOLA
228.619,05 182.895,24 29,00 MO 2.512.496,62

54 5158385 AGOPR/2020/0001294 21/02/2020 BARBOLINI STEFANO 107.714,69 86.171,75 28,43 MO 2.598.668,37

55 5156311 AGOPR/2020/613 10/02/2020 FAGGIOLI FRANCO AZ.AGR. 54.065,00 43.252,00 28,20 FC 2.641.920,37

56 5156510 AGOPR/2020/0000698 12/02/20 DONATI GIULIANO 47.282,50 37.826,00 27,58 RA 2.679.746,37
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57 5156345 AGOPR/2020/1259 21/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA RICCARDO S.R.L. 237.020,83 189.616,66 27,53 BO 2.869.363,03

58 5156077 AGOPR/2020/482 03/02/2020 SISTI NICOLO' 65.198,25 52.158,60 27,08 BO 2.921.521,63

59 5156525 AGOPR/2020/0001198 20/02/2020 BERTASI ETTORE 22.521,33 18.017,06 27,02 FE 2.939.538,69

60 5156102 AGOPR/2020/0001309 21/02/2020 BRAIDA DARIO 2.825,00 2.260,00 26,00 MO 2.941.798,69

61 5156702 AGOPR/2020/0000646 10/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA IL BOCHETTO S.S. 3.441,50 2.753,20 26,00 FE 2.944.551,89

62 5156293 AGOPR/2020/0000642 10/02/20 VILLA VALERIO 4.799,95 3.839,96 26,00 RA 2.948.391,85

63 5156900 AGOPR/2020/0001015 19/02/20 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA FRATELLI GORDINI S.S. 5.385,05 4.308,04 26,00 RA 2.952.699,89

64 5157561 AGOPR/2020/1144 20/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GADDONI S.S. 6.203,89 4.963,11 26,00 BO 2.957.663,00

65 5158282 AGOPR/2020/0001292 21/02/2020 LUPPI SILVIA 7.391,42 5.913,14 26,00 MO 2.963.576,14

66 5156051 AGOPR/2020/0000636 10/02/20 PODERE DI ULISSE SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 8.153,88 6.523,10 26,00 RA 2.970.099,24

67 5157184 AGOPR/2020/0001083 19/02/2020 VACCARI GIOVANNI 11.145,53 8.916,42 26,00 MO 2.979.015,66

68 5156856 AGOPR/2020/0001019 19/02/20 ROSSI MATTEO 12.892,39 10.313,91 26,00 RA 2.989.329,57

69 5156519 AGOPR/2020/0000564 05/02/2020 VISENTINI FABIO 14.592,00 11.673,60 26,00 FE 3.001.003,17

70 5156803 AGOPR/2020/0000799 14/02/2020 BOTTI MARCO 15.416,94 12.333,55 26,00 MO 3.013.336,72

71 5157571 AGOPR/2020/0001111 20/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA AGRI-TEK DEI F.LLI PIGNATTI S.S. 16.913,30 13.530,64 26,00 MO 3.026.867,36

72 5156339 AGOPR/2020/0000841 14/02/2020 GUERZONI GIUSEPPE 17.125,00 13.700,00 26,00 MO 3.040.567,36

73 5157662 AGOPR/2020/0001149 20/02/2020 AZ.AGR.ROTTA PALATA DI MARCHETTI MASSIMO 18.006,14 14.404,91 26,00 FE 3.054.972,27

74 5157946 AGOPR/2020/0001279 21/02/2020 MACCHI GIULIANO 18.378,00 14.702,40 26,00 MO 3.069.674,67

75 5158071 AGOPR/2020/0001191 20/02/20 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA RAGAZZINI GABRIELE E C. 18.543,95 14.835,16 26,00 RA 3.084.509,83

76 5156747 AGOPR/2020/0000555 05/02/2020 BIDESE ENRICO 21.324,33 17.059,46 26,00 FE 3.101.569,29

77 5158024 AGOPR/2020/0001172 20/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SAN ZENI DI MARCHETTI ANDREA 

E C.SOCIETA' SEMPLICE
22.575,74 18.060,59 26,00 FE 3.119.629,88

78 5156780 AGOPR/2020/661 11/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MANTOVANI S.S. 22.587,95 18.070,36 26,00 BO 3.137.700,24

79 5158302 AGOPR/2020/0001217 20/02/2020 ARTIOLI SAURO 22.753,18 18.202,54 26,00 MO 3.155.902,78

80 5157222 AGOPR/2020/0001277 21/02/2020 AZIENDA AGRICOLA STRADA S.S. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 23.997,72 19.198,18 26,00 MO 3.175.100,96

81 5155616 AGOPR/2020/0001313 21/02/2020 CHIOSSI RAFFAELE 25.529,38 20.423,50 26,00 FE 3.195.524,46

82 5156905 AGOPR/2020/0001017 19/02/20 BOSI LUIGI 27.482,37 21.985,90 26,00 RA 3.217.510,36

83 5156523 AGOPR/2020/0001230 20/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA FLORIDA S.S. DI PADOVANI 

CORRADO
29.596,70 23.677,36 26,00 FE 3.241.187,72

84 5157137 AGOPR/2020/0001041 19/02/2020 CHIERICATI LUCA 30.596,00 24.476,80 26,00 FE 3.265.664,52
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85 5156288 AGOPR/2020/0001135 20/02/2020 MALPIGHI LEDA 31.544,22 25.235,38 26,00 MO 3.290.899,90

86 5157423 AGOPR/2020/1090 19/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA FORNACIOSA DI ROSSI GIACOMO E C. S.S.32.800,00 26.240,00 26,00 BO 3.317.139,90

87 5157570 AGOPR/2020/0001084 19/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SIENA E PEDRAZZI S.S. 34.269,31 27.415,45 26,00 MO 3.344.555,35

88 5157296 AGOPR/2020/0001211 20/02/20 GUERRINI FILIPPO 37.389,85 29.911,88 26,00 RA 3.374.467,23

89 5157818 AGOPR/2020/0001042 19/02/2020 CASTELLINI PIERGIORGIO 38.462,40 30.769,92 26,00 RE 3.405.237,15

90 5158001 AGOPR/2020/0001261 21/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA L'ABATE DEL SECCHIA S.R.L. 39.807,80 31.846,24 26,00 MO 3.437.083,39

91 5156330 AGOPR/2020/0001210 20/02/20 FOLLI LUCA 39.968,28 31.974,62 26,00 RA 3.469.058,01

92 5156725 AGOPR/2020/1086 19/02/2020 PRONI GIAN LUIGI E FORLANI LUCA SOCIETA'  AGRICOLA S.S. 41.333,85 33.067,08 26,00 BO 3.502.125,09

93 5155894 AGOPR/2020/0000635 10/02/20 BALLARDINI RICCARDO 42.669,57 34.135,66 26,00 RA 3.536.260,75

94 5156107 AGOPR/2020/0000638 10/02/20 MANZONI DOMENICA 43.391,69 34.713,35 26,00 RA 3.570.974,10

95 5157305 AGOPR/2020/0001223 20/02/2020 CAVAZZA MATTEO 58.691,44 46.953,15 26,00 MO 3.617.927,25

96 5155729 AGOPR/2020/0001016 19/02/20 GORDINI BARTOLOMEO 59.936,74 47.949,39 26,00 RA 3.665.876,64

97 5158291 AGOPR/2020/0001314 21/02/2020 CARANI EMILIO 59.997,78 47.998,22 26,00 MO 3.713.874,86

98 5157411 AGOPR/2020/0001085 19/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA NERI S.S. 67.026,21 53.620,97 26,00 MO 3.767.495,83

99 5158164 AGOPR/2020/0001273 21/02/2020 FRASCARI DAVIDE 67.566,60 54.053,28 26,00 RE 3.821.549,11

100 5157944 AGOPR/2020/0001278 21/02/2020 LORENZI LUCA E MARCO DI LORENZI MARCO 68.648,86 54.919,09 26,00 MO 3.876.468,20

101 5157764 AGOPR/2020/0001248 21/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA COSER DINO E SANDRO 

SOCIETA' SEMPLICE
78.487,28 62.789,82 26,00 FE 3.939.258,02

102 5158236 AGOPR/2020/0001303 21/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CORTE TORRETTA DI MARTINI

MAURO E C. S.S.
81.480,32 65.184,26 26,00 MO 4.004.442,28

103 5156376 AGOPR/2020/0000594 07/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA COSTA AZZURRA DI MAINI 

MATTEO & C. S.S.
93.872,43 75.097,94 26,00 FE 4.079.540,22

104 5157185 AGOPR/2020/0001169 20/02/2020 VITALI ENRICO 116.576,24 93.260,99 26,00 FE 4.172.801,21

105 5156373 AGOPR/2020/0001252 21/02/2020
AZIENDA AGRICOLA TRENTINI IRIO E FAVA SILVIA

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE
237.440,94 189.952,75 26,00 MO 4.362.753,96

106 5156511 AGOPR/2020/0000701 12/02/20 LA QUERZA DI BELTRANDI CRISTIAN 39.712,90 31.770,32 25,93 RA 4.394.524,28

107 5157487 AGOPR/2020/0001193 20/02/20 AZ. AGRICOLA ZINI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 23.391,88 18.713,50 25,62 RA 4.413.237,78

108 5158254 AGOPR/2020/1267 21/02/2020

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA DRUDI SILVANO E ELIO DI DRUDI 

SILVANO ELIO E GOBBI MARIA ALBA SOCIETA' 

SEMPLICE

51.786,90 41.429,52 25,40 FC 4.454.667,30

109 5156161 AGOPR/2020/0001297 21/02/2020
TAGLIANI VIVAI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA - S.S. DI TAGLIANI 

FRANCESCO E F.
250.000,00 200.000,00 25,22 FE 4.654.667,30

https://agreagestione.regione.emilia-romagna.it/siag/gen/piazzetta_checkApplicativoApriDomanda.action?idDomanda=5158164
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110 5157457

AGOPR/2020/000868

RETTIFICA

AGOPR/2020/0001129

17/02/2020

RETTIFICA

20/02/2020

GURIOLI PRIMO E LAMA ELSA S.S. 8.851,03 7.080,82 25,04 RA 4.661.748,12

111 5157313 AGOPR/2020/0001291 21/02/2020 PIZZIRANI GIANNI 16.074,20 12.859,36 24,28 FE 4.674.607,48

112 5156083 AGOPR/2020/1120 20/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CANONICI F.LLI E FIGLI - 

SOCIETA' SEMPLICE
96.780,62 77.424,50 24,15 FC 4.752.031,98

113 5157032 AGOPR/2020/0000913 17/02/20 ROSETTI MICHELE 9.168,64 7.334,91 24,02 RA 4.759.366,89

114 5157314 AGOPR/2020/0000916 17/02/2020 SOCIETA AGRICOLA PIRINI S.S. 21.262,72 17.010,18 24,00 RN 4.776.377,07

115 5156551 AGOPR/2020/765 13/02/2020 CAPITONI EDDA 55.848,80 44.679,04 23,64 BO 4.821.056,11

116 5157429 AGOPR/2020/1288 21/02/2020 BORGHI ANGELO 31.594,00 25.275,20 23,29 BO 4.846.331,31

117 5156828 AGOPR/2020/0001304 21/02/20 BUCCI ROBERTO 2.596,00 2.076,80 23,00 RA 4.848.408,11

118 5156666 AGOPR/2020/0001009 19/02/20 AZIENDA AGRICOLA LEGA VALERIO E DANIELE 2.814,90 2.251,92 23,00 RA 4.850.660,03

119 5156422 AGOPR/2020/1122 20/02/2020 BOSCHI PIERO 2.877,00 2.301,60 23,00 FC 4.852.961,63

120 5156912 AGOPR/2020/0001029 19/02/20 SANGIORGI ENRICO 2.902,07 2.321,66 23,00 RA 4.855.283,29

121 5158009 AGOPR/2020/0001118 20/02/20 BAGNARA VINCENZO E DAVIDE 3.399,74 2.719,79 23,00 RA 4.858.003,08

122 5156665 AGOPR/2020/0001100 20/02/20 BOMBARDI MICHELE 3.558,00 2.846,40 23,00 RA 4.860.849,48

123 5156148 AGOPR/2020/1099 20/02/2020 SAMORANI MARIO 4.596,00 3.676,80 23,00 FC 4.864.526,28

124 5156616 AGOPR/2020/1154 20/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BIGUZZI RENZO E DIEGO 

SOCIETA' SEMPLICE
4.624,40 3.699,52 23,00 FC 4.868.225,80

125 5156073 AGOPR/2020/0000556 05/02/2020 AZ. AGR. POLETTI PAOLO 6.153,84 4.923,07 23,00 MO 4.873.148,87

126 5156169 AGOPR/2020/560 05/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GOLINUCCI DANIELE E C. 

SOCIETA' SEMPLICE
6.403,75 5.123,00 23,00 FC 4.878.271,87

127 5156436 AGOPR/2020/1136 20/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GALASSI UMBERTO E FIGLI 

SOCIETA' SEMPLICE
7.379,40 5.903,52 23,00 FC 4.884.175,39

128 5156834 AGOPR/2020/0000958 18/02/20 LAMI' DI ANGELO MINGUZZI 9.577,48 7.661,98 23,00 RA 4.891.837,37

129 5156497 AGOPR/2020/0000700 12/02/20 LANDI GIAMPIERO 10.231,56 8.185,25 23,00 RA 4.900.022,62

130 5158233 AGOPR/2020/0001281 21/02/2020 STEVANIN PAOLO 10.721,20 8.576,96 23,00 MO 4.908.599,58

131 5157288 AGOPR/2020/0001224 20/02/2020 BARALDI MASSIMO 11.961,14 9.568,91 23,00 MO 4.918.168,49

132 5157697 AGOPR/2020/0001282 21/02/2020 FILIPPINI MARCO 12.631,98 10.105,58 23,00 MO 4.928.274,07

133 5157778 AGOPR/2020/1038 19/02/2020 LUPPI GUIDO 14.249,94 11.399,95 23,00 BO 4.939.674,02

134 5156682 AGOPR/2020/0000577 06/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GAIBANELLA S.R.L. 15.095,10 12.076,08 23,00 FE 4.951.750,10

135 5157518 AGOPR/2020/915 17/02/2020 NANNI ORNELLA 15.616,80 12.493,44 23,00 FC 4.964.243,54
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136 5156266 AGOPR/2020/0001056 19/02/20 RANDI GABRIELE 15.865,89 12.692,71 23,00 RA 4.976.936,25

137 5156076 AGOPR/2020/1109 20/02/2020 MANFERDINI DIEGO 17.337,56 13.870,05 23,00 BO 4.990.806,30

138 5156341

AGOPR/2020/0000542

RETTIFICA

AGOPR/2020/0001054

04/02/2020

RETTIFICA

19/02/2020

CAVINA SANTE 17.815,30 14.252,24 23,00 RA 5.005.058,54

139 5158309 AGOPR/2020/0001264 21/02/20 BACCHINI GRETA E MARINA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 18.936,75 15.149,40 23,00 RA 5.020.207,94

140 5157091 AGOPR/2020/0001059 19/02/20 SANGIORGI DANIELE 19.357,98 15.486,38 23,00 RA 5.035.694,32

141 5156588 AGOPR/2020/0000618 10/02/2020 AZ. AGR. CA' TORTIOLA DI MANSERVIGI GIORGIO 19.544,58 15.635,66 23,00 FE 5.051.329,98

142 5156521 AGOPR/2020/0001231 20/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA DEL DOTTOR FEDERICO 

FUGAROLI S.S.
20.732,21 16.585,77 23,00 FE 5.067.915,75

143 5157381 AGOPR/2020/0001316 21/02/20 AZ. AGR. S. ROCCO DI FAROLFI 21.002,41 16.801,93 23,00 RA 5.084.717,68

144 5156370 AGOPR/2020/0001274 21/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LE QUERCE 21.386,15 17.108,92 23,00 MO 5.101.826,60

145 5157467 AGOPR/2020/0000833 14/02/2020
AZIENDA AGRICOLA LA CORTE DI DOTTI & C. SOCIETA'

AGRICOLA SEMPLICE
21.585,89 17.268,71 23,00 MO 5.119.095,31

146 5156151 AGOPR/2020/0000864 17/02/2020 PREDIERI GRAZIANO 25.626,62 20.501,30 23,00 MO 5.139.596,61

147 5155971 AGOPR/2020/639 10/02/2020 ALESSANDRI LORENZO 31.591,38 25.273,10 23,00 FC 5.164.869,71

148 5156507 AGOPR/2020/573 06/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SANTERINI ALDO E ANNUNZIO 

S.N.C. DI SANTERINI ANNUNZIO E C.
33.082,14 26.465,71 23,00 FC 5.191.335,42

149 5158098 AGOPR/2020/0001209 20/02/20 AZ. AGR. RAGAZZINI 37.961,77 30.369,42 23,00 RA 5.221.704,84

150 5156602 AGOPR/2020/0001097 20/02/2020 SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA QUADRIFOGLIO 38.005,68 30.404,54 23,00 MO 5.252.109,38

151 5156894 AGOPR/2020/1075 19/02/2020 ROSSI DAVIDE 38.284,95 30.627,96 23,00 FC 5.282.737,34

152 5156186 AGOPR/2020/0001298 21/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BONETTA S.S. DI GIORI ROBERTO 38.850,00 31.080,00 23,00 FE 5.313.817,34

153 5158125 AGOPR/2020/0001242 21/02/20 RAVAIOLI MAURIZIO 42.242,08 33.793,66 23,00 RA 5.347.611,00

154 5157486 AGOPR/2020/0001143 20/02/20 FAGIOLI ENRICO 43.595,02 34.876,02 23,00 RA 5.382.487,02

155 5157650 AGOPR/2020/0001247 21/02/2020 AZ.AGR.PIUMI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 44.148,72 35.318,98 23,00 RE 5.417.805,99

156 5156520 AGOPR/2020/0001227 20/02/2020 BRATTI FABRIZIO 49.555,11 39.644,09 23,00 FE 5.457.450,08

157 5156232 AGOPR/2020/0000729 13/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MATTIOLI S.S. DI MATTIOLI DR.

GIUSEPPE, GALILEO ,MAUREEN E C.
56.033,85 44.827,08 23,00 MO 5.502.277,16

158 5156254 AGOPR/2020/0001229 20/02/2020 MORANDI ANGELO 58.166,74 46.533,39 23,00 FE 5.548.810,55

159 5156363 AGOPR/2020/0001226 20/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA STROZZI ROMANO S.S. 63.059,03 50.447,22 23,00 FE 5.599.257,77

160 5156304 AGOPR/2020/727 13/02/2020 PLACHESI PATRIZIO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 65.480,08 52.384,06 23,00 FC 5.651.641,83

161 5157643 AGOPR/2020/0001171 20/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA TORRISI S.S. DI TORRISI 

CARMELO & C.
68.783,90 55.027,12 23,00 FE 5.706.668,95

162 5155572 AGOPR/2019/0031564 31/12/19 RIDOLFI MATTIA 81.608,85 65.287,08 23,00 RA 5.771.956,03

https://agreagestione.regione.emilia-romagna.it/siag/gen/piazzetta_checkApplicativoApriDomanda.action?idDomanda=5157650
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163 5156461 AGOPR/2020/1147 20/02/2020 GOLINUCCI ROBERTO 85.886,40 68.709,12 23,00 FC 5.840.665,15

164 5156158 AGOPR/2020/0001055 19/02/2020
C.I.V. - CONSORZIO ITALIANO VIVAISTI - SOCIETA' 

CONSORTILE A R.L.
91.428,28 73.142,62 23,00 FE 5.913.807,77

165 5158062 AGOPR/2020/0001225 20/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BERVEGLIERI VITTORIO, UBER,

FINI ILIANA E GILIOLI MARIA ANGELA S.S.
92.651,84 74.121,47 23,00 MO 5.987.929,24

166 5158322 AGOPR/2020/0001289 21/02/2020 BOTTONI UGO 96.852,89 77.482,31 23,00 FE 6.065.411,55

167 5156159 AGOPR/2020/0001141 20/02/2020 IMMOBILIARE DANTE SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.P.A. 97.568,80 78.055,04 23,00 FE 6.143.466,59

168 5157575 AGOPR/2020/0001170 20/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA TENUTA SAN LORENZO S.S. DI 

GIUSEPPE TORRISI & C .
109.636,10 87.708,88 23,00 FE 6.231.175,47

169 5156488 AGOPR/2020/0001203 20/02/2020 PARADISI GIANNI 125.036,68 100.029,34 23,00 MO 6.331.204,81

170 5156513 AGOPR/2020/0000971 18/02/20

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GENAGRICOLA - GENERALI 

AGRICOLTURA - SOCIETA' PER AZIONI POTRA' ESSERE 

USATA LA DENOMINAZIONE ABBREVIATA 

GENAGRICOLA S.P.A.

174.174,22 139.339,38 23,00 RA 6.470.544,19

171 5156680 AGOPR/2020/549 04/02/2020 SCOZZOLI SANTE E FIGLI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 220.761,95 176.609,56 23,00 FC 6.647.153,75

172 5158014 AGOPR/2020/1245 21/02/2020 ROSSI MAURIZIO 9.681,88 7.745,50 22,58 FC 6.654.899,25

173 5157948 AGOPR/2020/0001257 21/02/2020 ROVINETTI MARCO E SOLISCA DI ROVINETTI SOLISCA 143.048,59 114.438,87 22,31 MO 6.769.338,12

174 5156723 AGOPR/2020/0000912 17/02/20 VALPIANI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 22.743,05 18.194,44 22,24 RA 6.787.532,56

175 5156309 AGOPR/2020/574 06/02/2020 INNOCENTI ODDO 10.502,40 8.401,92 22,23 FC 6.795.934,48

176 5156892 AGOPR/2020/1096 20/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MODIGLIANI S.S. 72.370,80 57.896,64 22,12 FC 6.853.831,12

177 5156970 AGOPR/2020/741 13/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CASADEI S.S. 217.601,39 174.081,11 21,64 FC 7.027.912,23

178 5156229 AGOPR/2020/0001069 19/02/2020
ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "LAZZARO

SPALLANZANI"
11.707,05 9.365,64 21,35 MO 7.037.277,87

179 5157587 AGOPR/2020/0001116 20/02/2020 CATELLANI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 28.371,68 22.697,34 21,15 RE 7.059.975,22

180 5155760 AGOPR/2020/0000633 10/02/20 GARUFFI GIUSEPPE 4.315,78 3.452,62 21,00 RA 7.063.427,84

181 5156578 AGOPR/2020/0000699 12/02/20
AZ. AGR. CICOGNANI DI GIOVANNI E DAVIDE S.S. - 

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
16.568,50 13.254,80 21,00 RA 7.076.682,64

182 5156522 AGOPR/2020/0001271 21/02/2020 BARAVELLI FRANCESCA 12.946,00 10.356,80 20,88 FE 7.087.039,44

183 5157439 AGOPR/2020/0000821 14/02/20 BOSI MARINO 11.015,56 8.812,45 20,33 RA 7.095.851,89

184 5157476 AGOPR/2020/0001212 20/02/20 ZINI FRANCO 32.131,46 25.705,17 20,32 RA 7.121.557,06

185 5156924 AGOPR/2020/1213 20/02/2020 MINI F.LLI - SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 155.825,75 124.660,60 20,31 FC 7.246.217,66

186 5156398 AGOPR/2020/0000697 12/02/20 GURIOLI GROUP SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 8.099,80 6.479,84 20,15 RA 7.252.697,50

187 5158051 AGOPR/2020/0001275 21/02/2020
AZIENDA AGRICOLA SAN MARTINO SOCIETA'

AGRICOLA
29.248,00 23.398,40 20,10 MO 7.276.095,90

188 5156748 AGOPR/2020/0000696 12/02/20 AZ. AGR. CONTI S.S. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 2.844,26 2.275,41 18,00 RA 7.278.371,31

https://agreagestione.regione.emilia-romagna.it/siag/gen/piazzetta_checkApplicativoApriDomanda.action?idDomanda=5157587
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189 5156541 AGOPR/2020/1077 19/02/2020 FIORI ALESSANDRO 7.600,00 6.080,00 18,00 FC 7.284.451,31

190 5156849 AGOPR/2020/0000911 17/02/20 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA POLITA DI CONTI E MEDRI S.S. 12.376,71 9.901,37 18,00 RA 7.294.352,68

191 5156669 AGOPR/2020/0000910 17/02/20 BANDINI FLAVIO 17.772,68 14.218,14 18,00 RA 7.308.570,82

192 5156353 AGOPR/2020/0000970 18/02/2020 IL FRUTTETO DI BENASSI ROMANO 22.841,60 18.273,28 17,49 MO 7.326.844,10

193 5155975 AGOPR/2020/0001312 21/02/20 I.P.PERSOLINO-STROCCHI 6.237,76 4.990,21 14,00 RA 7.331.834,31

194 5157251 AGOPR/2020/0001190 20/02/20 TEDIOLI IVO 35.911,04 28.728,83 14,00 RA 7.360.563,14

195 5156676 AGOPR/2020/0000540 04/02/20 COLOMBARA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA DI UGOLINI S.S. 52.404,60 41.923,68 12,81 RA 7.402.486,82

196 5156369 AGOPR/2020/0001250 21/02/2020 AZIENDA AGRICOLA LA VALLE DI BARONE GIANNI 16.083,69 12.866,95 12,27 MO 7.415.353,77

197 5157342 AGOPR/2020/0001280 21/02/20 GIORGIA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 28.612,50 22.890,00 10,50 RA 7.438.243,77

198 5156893 AGOPR/2020/0001168 20/02/20 LA GERMANA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 120.287,50 96.230,00 9,35 RA 7.534.473,77

199 5156219 AGOPR/2020/1235 21/02/2020
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA STRIGNENI DI BARTOLINI MAURO 

E C. S.S.
3.648,00 2.918,40 9,00 FC 7.537.392,17

200 5156618 AGOPR/2020/1214 20/02/2020 FRANI DANIELE 5.611,20 4.488,96 9,00 FC 7.541.881,13

201 5156891 AGOPR/2020/1091 20/02/2020 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA F.LLI PARINI S.S. 37.500,00 30.000,00 9,00 FC 7.571.881,13

202 5156677
AGOPR/2020/0000545

RETTIFICA

AGOPR/2020/0000995

04/02/2020

RETTIFICA

19/02/2020

I TIGLI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 59.584,10 47.667,28 9,00 RA 7.619.548,41

203 5157265 AGOPR/2020/0000932 18/02/20 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA TERRE LOTTI S.S. 74.290,42 59.432,34 9,00 RA 7.678.980,75

Tot.: 9.598.726,06 7.678.980,75


